
Total Place

103 Amigo Valmqai Methorst 76.500 1 76.500 1

104 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 76.000 2 76.000 2

Total Place

103 Amigo Valmqai Mthorst 61.316 1 61.316 1

Total Place

13 Jobe Tara Vincent 74.231 1 74.231 1

222 Twilight Cougar Carla Townsend 70.000 2 70.000 2

186 Leica Legend Lydia Davis 69.615 3 69.615 3

135 Fireman Sox Judy Harding 66.731 4 66.731 4

137 Saule Mon Ami Michelle Garwood 63.462 5 63.462 5

102 Phoebe Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer 62.500 6 62.500 6

105 Sandine Balgriffin Allison Simpson 61.154 7 61.154 7

9 Chocolate Delight Fiona Loughran 58.077 8 58.077 8

107 Springvale Debutante Karla Bray 49.423 9 49.423 9

Total Place

106 Done & Dusted Kenya Broad 66.957 1 66.957 1

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes Sally Wolf 65.652 2 65.652 2

186 Leica Legend Lydia Davis 64.783 3 64.783 3

135 Fireman Sox Judy Harding 58.478 4 58.478 4

47 MCM Marquis Victoria Brown 58.261 5 58.261 5

105 Sandine Balgriffin Allison Simpson 57.826 6 57.826 6

102 Phoebe Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer 56.522 7 56.522 7

137 Saule Mon Ami Michelle Garwood 51.304 8 51.304 8

107 Springvale Debutante Karla Bray 48.696 9 48.696 9

Total Place

259 El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 65.571 1 65.571 1

106 Done & Dusted Kenya Broad 63.429 2 63.429 2

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 63.143 3 63.143 3

54 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 60.286 4 60.286 4

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes Sally Wolf 57.000 5 57.000 5

9 Chocolate Delight Fiona Loughran 56.714 6 56.714 6

13 Jobe Tara Vincent 53.857 7 53.857 7

Total Place

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 63.966 1 63.966 1

54 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 62.586 2 62.586 2

222 Twilight Cougar Carla Townsend 61.897 3 61.897 3

Total Place

259 El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 71.667 1 71.667 1

7179 Will Happen Dianne Selwood 65.278 2 65.278 2

7584 Bakers Dozen Annika Nowell 58.611 3 58.611 3

Total Place

7584 Bakers Dozen Annika Nowell 64.250 1 64.250 1

7179 Will Happen Dianne Selwood 62.250 2 62.250 2

Total Place

7261 Starsqui Simone James 59.730 1 59.730 1

Total Place

TEAMS CLOSED COMPETITION

Sunday 27th April  2014 NW Zone

Closed 3.2 Sandra Atkins

Closed 2.3 Leanne Gafney

Prep C Sandra Atkins

Closed 5.2 Leanne Gaffney

Closed 4.3 Leanne Gaffney

Prep D

Closed 1.3 Sandra Atkins

Closed 2.2

Leanne Gaffney

Closed 1.2 Sandra Atkins

Leanne Gaffney

Closed 3.3 Sandra Atkins



7261 Starsqui Simone James 52.714 1 52.714 1

TEAMS COMPETITION Place

Lydia & Asha El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 3.2 71.667

Leica Legend Lydia Davis 1.2 69.615 141.282 1

Super hero's Twilight Cougar Carla Townsend 1.2 70.000

Done & Dusted Kenya Broad 2.2 63.429 133.429 2

Dianne & Judy Will Happen Dianne Selwood 3.2 65.278

Fireman Sox Judy Harding 1.2 66.731 132.009 3

Sisters Beach Jobe Tara Vincent 1.2 74.231

Chocolate Delight Fiona Loughran 2.2 56.714 130.945 4

Annika & Yvonne Barkers Dozen Annika Nowell 3.2 58.611

Phoebe Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer 1.2 62.500 121.111 5


